
2019029 GROWTHPOINT JUNIOR NATIONALS
BS 12 Growthpoint Junior Open

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071785 GN

A1

Len MULLER

BYE

3

4

TSA071793

TSA091094

GN

FS

Heinrich WYMA

Iwan DU PLESSIS 7-6(7), 4-6, 6-1

5

6

TSA101075 WP

A3

Tristan VAN DER MERWE

BYE

7

8

TSA071162 GN

A4

Conrad LUCAS

BYE

9

10

TSA101063 GN

A5

Frederik  RHEEDER

BYE

11

12
TSA071789 GN

A6

BYE

Alfonso BOTHA

13

14

TSA071752

TSA071787

GN

WP

Heinrich EBERSOHN

Hugo VIVIER 6-0, 6-1

15

16

TSA101046

TSA081595

GN

GC

Joshua MIJATOVIC

Daniel HOWARD 6-0, 6-2

Len MULLER

Iwan DU PLESSIS

6-0, 6-1

Tristan VAN DER MERWE

Conrad LUCAS

6-3, 6-0

Frederik  RHEEDER

Alfonso BOTHA (Ret.)

6-1, 5-6 (Ret.)

Hugo VIVIER

Daniel HOWARD

6-2, 6-0

Len MULLER

Tristan VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-4

Frederik  RHEEDER

Hugo VIVIER

6-0, 6-0

Tristan VAN DER MERWE

Hugo VIVIER

6-2, 6-0

Hugo VIVIER

Len MULLER

Frederik  RHEEDER 6-4, 7-5

Position 3-4

Len MULLER

Iwan DU PLESSIS

Conrad LUCAS 6-4, 6-4

Alfonso BOTHA (Ret.)

Daniel HOWARD Retirement

Iwan DU PLESSIS

Daniel HOWARD

6-3, 6-4

Position 5-8

Daniel HOWARD

D1

Conrad LUCAS

BYE

Position 7-8

Conrad LUCAS



E1

BYE

Heinrich WYMA

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

BYE

BYE

Heinrich EBERSOHN

Joshua MIJATOVIC 6-3, 6-1

E5

Heinrich WYMA

BYE

E6

BYE

Heinrich EBERSOHN

Heinrich WYMA

Heinrich EBERSOHN

6-0, 6-3

Position 9-16

Heinrich EBERSOHN

F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

Joshua MIJATOVIC

G3

BYE

Joshua MIJATOVIC

Position 13-16

Joshua MIJATOVIC

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

